
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Re: 820952 CIRNAC/NWB Comments - City of Iqaluit - 2018 Annual Report - 3AM-
IQA1626
Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 9:01 AM
To: "Manujibeya, Cheryl" <Cheryl.Manujibeya@colliersprojectleaders.com>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, Matthew Hamp <m.hamp@iqaluit.ca>, "Deronja, Josip"
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>

Hi Cheryl

The extension is granted.  We look forward to receiving the response on November 8, 2019.

Regards,
Derek

On Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 7:27 AM Manujibeya, Cheryl <Cheryl.Manujibeya@colliersprojectleaders.com> wrote:

Hi Derek,

 

Could you extend the submission date for our response to your follow-up comments on the City’s 2018 Annual Report?
We had initially asked for a submission date of October 30, 2019. However, we are still working on the comments and
reviewing our response.

I am wondering if we can get the submission date extended to Friday, November 8, 2019.

 

Thank you very much for your help.

 

Regards,

mailto:Cheryl.Manujibeya@colliersprojectleaders.com


 

Cheryl Manujibeya

Assistant Project Manager
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